
John	F.	Kennedy	Catholic	School
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330-402-8609
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Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
November 29 Thursday 6:00 Berlin Western Reserve

Western Reserve High School
13850 W. Akron Canfield Rd, Berlin Center

4:30

December 1 Saturday 12:00 Northeast Prep JFK

December 3 Monday 5:30 Heartland Christian JFK

December 5 Wednesday 6:00 Cleveland Central Catholic
Cleveland Central Catholic
6550 Baxter Ave. Cleveland, OH.

4:15

December 8 Saturday 2:30 Mentor Christian JFK

December 10 Monday 6:00 St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas High School
2121 Reno Drive, Louisville, OH.

4:15

December 12 Wednesday 5:30 Mentor Lake Catholic JFK

December 17 Monday 6:00 Fuchs Mizarchi
Fuchs Mizarchi High School
26600 Shaker Blvd, Beachwood, OH

4:15

December 19 Wednesday 6:00 Trinity Trinity High School
12425 Granger Rd., Garfield Hts, OH.

4:15

January 3 Thursday 5:30 Champion JFK

January 5 Saturday 12:00 Cleveland Central Catholic JFK

January 7 Monday 5:30 Richmond Heights
Richmond Heights High School
447 Richmond Rd., Cleveland, OH.

3:30

January 9 Wednesday 6:30 NDCL
NDCL
13000 Auburn Rd., Cleveland, OH.

January 14 Monday 6:00
Trinity

JFK

January 16 Wednesday 6:00 Chalker JFK

January 22 Tuesday 6:00 Our Lady of the Elms
Our Lady of the Elms
1375 W. Exchange St., Akron, OH.

4:15

January 24 Thursday 5:00 Hudson WRA
Hudson Western Reserve Academy
115 College St., Hudson, OH.

January 28 Monday 6:00 Heartland Christian
Heartland Christian High School
28 Pittsburgh St., Columbiana, OH

February 2 Saturday 2:30 Villa Angela St. Joseph Villa Angela St. Joseph High School
18491 Lakeshore Blvd., Cleveland, OH. 4:15

February 4 Monday 6:00 Youngstown East JFK

February 6 Wednesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas (Varsity) JFK

February 9 Saturday 12:00 Beaumont JFK


